## Here Comes the Judge!



**His first action** - introducing the toughest corruption law in New York State

New York State Assembly • Albany, NY 12248

PRSRT STD. US Postage PAID Albany, NY Permit No. 75 ASSEMBLYMAN ANGELO \* J. MORINELLO

DISTRICT OFFICE: 800 Main Street, Suite 2C, Niagara Falls, New York 14301

ALBANY OFFICE: LOB 721, Albany, New York 12248

518-455-5284

716-282-6062

morinelloa@nyassembly.gov



## **Ready to clean up Albany!**

After serving the Niagara Falls community as a city court judge for 14 years, Angelo Morinello knows how important it is to hold people accountable for their actions.

Now, he wants to bring that same accountability to Albany.

Angelo hit the ground running, delivered on his first promise, and has introduced his first anti-corruption bill, A.06810.

Restoring the people's trust in government and holding public officials responsible for violating that trust continues to be Angelo's goal.

Join the effort – become a citizen cosponsor http://bit.ly/morinelloagainstcorruption